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PŮDORYS 2.NP

TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ 2.NP:
    ČÍSLO
MÍSTNOSTI

 PLOCHA
      m2  PODLAHA  STĚNY,OBKLADNÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05

CHODBA, SCHOD.
POKOJ
KOUPELNA
PRACOVNA
POKOJ

11,39 VINYL OMÍTKA
OMÍTKA

OMÍTKA
OMÍTKA, KER. OBKLAD

OMÍTKA

VINYL

VINYL
KERAMICKÁ DLAŽBA

VINYL

CELKEM

18,84
5,64
5,62
14,98

74,34

2.06 POKOJ 14,02 VINYL OMÍTKA
2.07 ŠATNA 3,85 VINYL OMÍTKA




